
35rd Avenue

Cont'd #1717

1215
1219
1223
1227
1231
1235
1239
1243
1247
1251
1255
1259
1263
1267
1271-73
1275
1279
1283
1287
1291

1305-07
1309-11
1315-17
1319-21
1323-25

1331
1339-41
13i3
1347
1351
1355
1359
1363
1367
1371
1375
1379
1383-85
1387-89
1391-93
1395-97

1415
1419
1423
1427
1431
1435
1439
1443
1447
1451
1455
1459
1463
1467
1471
1475
1479

1495

1501
1507
1511
1515
1519
1523
1527
1531

1535
1539
1543
1547

1551
1555

2
48a^3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

#1788

Grunnelle, Rob A & VeraM
Yalovay, Jno & Rose
Hurst, Freda
Sack, Agnes
Mahoney, Eva C
Lynch., Jack A & Delia
Fleming, Leontine
Brady, J & Katherine
Beebe, Alvin W & Lillian
Holmes, 'T P & 2
DeMilt, Milton & M E
Bornhorst, Hertha
Byrne, J & Lay
Young, Harry & G S
O'Brien, June
Tyers, G T & Gladys
Graves, Isabel E
Hicks, Ernest A & Esther
Del any, Hanna M
Palmer, Edw J

1301-03 1

lb
Ic
la
2
3

1327-29 4

5,6
7
8
9
9a
9b
9c
9d
10
11
12
13
14
14a
14b
14c

#1820

V/'estfall, Erven &
Jul ianna

Ganshtak, N C
Strauss, Harry & Marion
Boeddiker, Robt&Shirley
Kearney, Wm J & Dorothy
Massey, Carl & Elizabeth
Dean, Geo & Barbara
Hprderaan, Chas&Frances
Dubain, Myron & Alice
McFartland, P & Maria
Genoese, Jos & Lilly
Malckos, Chris E
Reith, Karl F & Anna
Sundlof, E A & Louise
Sloss, Henry & Florence
Spring, Jos C & Winifred
GalloEer, JH & Minnie
Matthews, Palraer&Viole

t

Reingold, Gerald E & J
Orognen, Ernest J & G P
Dellepiane, AG & Dorothy
Doelger, Henry Bldr, Inc.

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

#1879

1

la
lb
Ic
Id
le
If

Pasquale, Chas & Corinna
North Go's Title Ins Co.
Murray, Geo H & Irma C
Brue, Artiaur A & Margt H
Harames, James P & Lois
Tull, Ray A &Cora N
Coey, C W & Grace
Samuel son, H & Martha
Kimmerle, L T & Edna Y
Olson, John H & Ebba N
Reid, J C & May
Moot 2, J L Jr. & Dorothy
Kail in, Leo & A
Lacabanne, L A & Ursula
Albert H J & Frieda A
Kettlewell, Leo 0
Casillas, Margt.
(D.V.A. Contract)
Alvord, Catherine & 1

Ih
li

1

IL
Im

Moffett, J B & Violet
Holbrook, Walter & Betsy
Hester, Jos & Margareth
Cokely, T J & Alma
Klein, Florence A
Bennett, Elsie M & 1
Rodgers, Mildred
Gledhill, Richard &

Madlyn
Malloy, C C & HelenJ..-
Harrison, R A & "Virginia
Faven, Palmyra
Crowley, N ^ & N F &
O'Weil, Margt F
Sutton, Geo J & Marjorie
Misthos, Peter & Mary

33rd Avenue

Cont 'd #1879

1559 m
1 n

1567 Ip
1571 Iq
1575 ir

1579 Is
1 '^8'^ 1

1

1587 lu
1591 Iv
1595 Iw

#1910

1607 2

1611 3

ID i 0

1619 5
1623 6
1627 7

1631 8

1635 9
1639 10
1643 11
1647 12
1651 13
1655 14
1659 15
1663 16
1667 17
1671 18
1675 19
ID ( y
1683 21
1687 22
16 91 23

#2016

1707 2
1711 O
1715 4
1 71 Q co
1723 6

1727 - 7

1731 8
1735 9
1739 10
1743 11
1 7A7 1 9X c

1751 13
1755 14
1 ( 0 y 1 ^X o

1 7f!'^X I DO 1 P.XD
1767 17

1 771 1 ftX o

1775 19
1779 20

1783 21
1787 22
1791 23

#2070

1807 2

1811 3
1 R1 f> A

t:

1819 5
1823 6
1837 7

X OOi. QO
1835 9
xooy 1 nX u
1843 11

1847 12

1851 13
1855 14
1859 15
1863 16

Roescheise, Geo & Effa
Riabcff^ Alex
Wilson, Otto H & Grace
Duckett; Hilda M
Warm, Francis & B
(,r.iVkA. Contract)
Seamraon, H B & Emma
O'Donnell, Celia

^

Silva, Emile & Edith
Hauer** Max & Adrienne
Snider, Margaret H

Keenah, L A & Verma
Osnato, Fraric C &

Josephine
Roche^ Frank T & Jessie
Blankenship, J & Marcia
Keast, Clarence & Eliz.
Keskin, Marvin &

Josephine
l¥iggins, Ralph S & Mae F
Manuel, D S oc Grace K
Larson, Frank & Johanna M
Hall, Wm V & Christine
Hartsook, Jas W & Mildred
Shortall, Claire E
Riva, Chas P & Jane
McMahon, Jno T & VioletF
McAlpine, Jeanette B & 1

Adams, Henry Jr&Nellie
Bristol, W E & MarV
Brockhoff, Chas & Lucia
Rosenbaura, Abe & Minnie
Topolos, Jas & Velma
O'Dowd, Charlotte B & 2

Vicchio, John &

Lopez, J F & Delight
Schilder, A C & Dorothy
^filson, 3 N &, Marion
Potter^, A & Florence
Thornton, Cyril L &

Maria C
Burling ame, F W &

Madeline A
Harper, Kennetii & Aletha
Garcia. Joseph & Rosalie
Trusdott, Wm & F
Renn, Rudolph
Glassman, Ira & Martha
Turner, 'Tanda
Warner, Sumner P & M A
Smith, Wesley Ernie
(D.V.A. Contract)
Fennessey, Emma v

Kamp, Phillip E
(D.V.A. Contract)
Hill, Carlysle
(D.V.A. Contract)
Reilly, R J & Audrey A
Milenbach, Albert &

Bernic e
Gentile, Zona T & 1

Stern, Raymond F
Gandolfo, R Felice & Lena

DeRenzo, Elsie D
Olsson, Axel S & M 0
Pieren, Albt V & M B
O'Donnell, Wm H & PM
Humann, Fred A <3c E B
Petcle, Philip
(D.V.A, Contract)
Brounstein, Wm M & A
Louvbe, ArthurA & R G
Frayland. Add & Mona
Schwartz, Arthur &

Eleanor
Forrest, Elmer D &

Dolores E
Simpson. A dele & Iner
Ashe,Walter D & L S
Griffin, John J & I K
Williams, Sydney L &

Delphi K

- 148 -


